
GSCA Info Session 09/06 We need 15-20 volunteers at each session

3:30 PM and 4:45 PM at TNRB W408/410
more information at the bottom 17 15

Number Name Number Email can do 3:30 
session?

can do 4:45 
session?

1 Eric Showgren 210-279-4079 eric.g.showgren@gmail.com yes yes
2 Temo Lopez 503-989-3935 Temolopez10@gmail.com yes
3 Jacob Dyas 3858886678 Yacob87@byu.Edu Yes
4 Adam Pack 7207451637 apack3939@gmail.com class ends at 3:50 and starts at 5, let me know how I can help
5 Daniel Luke 2084408364 lukedmr@gmail.com yes
6 Kadin Dorius 4359221714 kadindorius@gmail.com yes
7 Austin Ackerman 720-278-0608 austin.t.ackerman@gmail.com yes
8 Elizabeth Tew 385-280-7513 elizabethtew23@gmail.com yes
9 Nicole Payne 2104950979 nepayne11@gmail.com yes
10 Christopher Wilson 801-916-1965 christopherhoffmanwilson21@gmail.com yes
11 Katie Nysetvold 571-214-4092 Katie.nysetvold@gmail.com Yes
12 Hunter Greenhalgh 3854049945 Hrgreenhalgh@gmail.com Yes
13 Joshua Bradshaw 951-417-9955 joshua.t.bradshaw3@gmail.com yes
14 Chloe Dean 801-530-9009 Chloead@byu.edu Yes
15 Nate Applegate 8015053981 napplegate313@gmail.com Yes
16 Dallin Black 4802625776 dhblack4299@gmail.com Yes
17 Daniel Jones 5867856799 dan.t.jones77@gmail.com Yes Yes
18 Olivia Colman 617-480-9119 livykae@gmail.com Yes
19 Gunner Myers (702) 972-0061 Gunnerbmyers@gmail.com Yes
20 caitlynn boyer 2102517198 boyercaitlynn@gmail.com Yes
21 MaCall Erickson 801-368-6145 macall.erickson@gmail.com Yes Yes
22 Katie Jacobsen 406-426-4051 katiestott626@gmail.com Yes
23 Sarah Hu 510-789-8723 saruhhu@gmail.com Yes Yes
24 Jessica Buchanan 8014030301 jessicalarson179@gmail.com Yes
25 Maren Ferris 7028327356 mareneferris@gmail.com Yes
26 Gavin Metcalf 5738428442 g.11.metcalf@gmail.com Yes
27 Isaac Briganti 8013269008 isaacbriganti@gmail.com Yes
28 Antonia Froisland 8153260781 antoniaef06@gmail.com Yes
29 john Shaw 3605625559 john.a.shaw3@gmail.com yes
30

More information:
To accomodate schedules we will offer two 45-minute sessions starting 3:30 and 4:45.
The first 30 minutes will be a presentation by GSCA club leaders and the last 15 minutes will be visiting with you.
It is best to be there during the presentation but if you need to be a little late that is okay.
Mostly you need to be there to talk to the attending students after the presentation.
After the presentation we will have ice cream sundaes!
We need 15-20 volunteers for each session.



GSCA Rec Center Event 09/01
9-12 PM at the Provo Rec Center

Number Name Number Email
1 Eric Showgren 210-279-4079 eric.g.showgren@gmail.com

2 Temo Lopez 503-989-3935 Temolopez10@gmail.com

3 Isaac Briganti 8013269008 isaacbriganti@gmail.com

4 Jacob Dyas 3858886678 Yacob87@byu.Edu

5 Adam Pack 7207451637 apack3939@gmail.com

6 Tyler Gregory 8046773819 tyleragregory1@gmail.com

7 Chris Wilson 801-916-1965 christopherhoffmanwilson21@gmail.com

Chase Peterson 480-468-6866 Chasemp99@gmail.com

8 Emily Jensen (385) 226-7187 Rimeijensen@gmail.com

9 Tim Loveridge 916-504-8969 tkloveridge@gmail.com

10 Ryan Dodson 5023372177 Ryandodson43@gmail.com

11 Caitlynn Boyer 2102517198 boyercaitlynn@gmail.com
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